TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

51860

58908

57956

74745

72877

Namn

Attis Mar

Clos Santini Patrimonio Vieille Vigne
Blanc

Lalume

Les Sorts Blanc

Muga Blanco

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-26

Argéng

2018
2020

2018
2021

2021

Producent

Attis Bodegas y Vifiedos

Vignerons Corsican

Dominio do Bibei

Celler Masroig

Bodegas Muga

Land

Spanien

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

799 kr

325 kr

229 kr

199 kr

149 kr



